5/8" TILT TUBE BALANCE
9/16" but considered 5/8" in the trade.
General Information
1.	Maximum tube balance length available is 60".
2.	Red and blue bearings are for sashes weighing up to 30 lbs; the black
	 bearing with the nyclad tip is for sashes weighing up to 40 lbs.
3.	 In most cases red bearing can be used in place of white bearing.
4.	Available in Mill(Standard) or White(Special Order) tube.
5.	The appropriate tensioning tools are 85-511 and 85-515.
6.	All rod lengths are standard.
Ordering Information
1.	Measure metal tube length. (Do not include nylon bearing.)
2.	 Identify color of bearing (e.g. red, blue or black) and select corresponding part column
	 from the chart below.
3.	Select our corresponding part number from the chart below
4.	 Identify appropriate end bracket to be attached from the illustrations shown then add -1
	 or -2 to complete our part number.
5.	Add suffix W to end of part number when ordering with white tube
Example: 32" Balance with black bearing, #75-540 attached in white = 85M-32HD-1W
85M Series Balances
Tube Length Red Bearing
(up to 30 lbs.)
Blue Bearing
(up to 30 lbs.)
Black Bearing
(30 - 40 lbs.)
12" 85M-12R- 85M-12B- ---
13" 85M-13R- 85M-13B- ---
14" 85M-14R- 85M-14B- ---
15" 85M-15R- 85M-15B- ---
16" 85M-16R- 85M-16B- ---
17" 85M-17R- 85M-17B- 85M-17HD-
18" 85M-18R- 85M-18B- 85M-18HD-
19" 85M-19R- 85M-19B- 85M-19HD-
20" 85M-20R- 85M-20B- 85M-20HD-
21" 85M-21R- 85M-21B- 85M-21HD-
22" 85M-22R- 85M-22B- 85M-22HD-
23" 85M-23R- 85M-23B- 85M-23HD-
24" 85M-24R- 85M-24B- 85M-24HD-
25" 85M-25R- 85M-25B- 85M-25HD-
26" 85M-26R- 85M-26B- 85M-26HD-
27" 85M-27R- 85M-27B- 85M-27HD-
28" 85M-28R- 85M-28B- 85M-28HD-
29" 85M-29R- 85M-29B- 85M-29HD-
30" 85M-30R- 85M-30B- 85M-30HD-
31" 85M-31R- 85M-31B- 85M-31HD-
32" 85M-32R- 85M-32B- 85M-32HD-
33" 85M-33R- 85M-33B- 85M-33HD-
34" 85M-34R- --- 85M-34HD-
35" 85M-35R- --- 85M-35HD-
Tube Length Red Bearing
(up to 30 lbs.)
Black Bearing
(30 - 40 lbs.)
36" 85M-36R- 85M-36HD-
37" 85M-37R- 85M-37HD-
38" 85M-38R- 85M-38HD-
39" 85M-39R- 85M-39HD-
40" 85M-40R- 85M-40HD-
41" 85M-41R- 85M-41HD-
42" 85M-42R- 85M-42HD-
43" 85M-43R- 85M-43HD-
44" 85M-44R- 85M-44HD-
45" 85M-45R- 85M-45HD-
46" 85M-46R- 85M-46HD-
47" 85M-47R- 85M-47HD-
48" 85M-48R- 85M-48HD-
49" 85M-49R- 85M-49HD-
50" 85M-50R- 85M-50HD-
51" 85M-51R- 85M-51HD-
52" --- 85M-52HD-
53" --- 85M-53HD-
54" --- 85M-54HD-
55" --- 85M-55HD-
56" --- 85M-56HD-
57" --- 85M-57HD-
58" --- 85M-58HD-
59" --- 85M-59HD-
60" --- 85M-60HD-
CARRIER BRACKETS
75-500
Metal
Cisco
70-540
Metal
PGT
Strybuc Industries • 2006 Elmwood Avenue - Suite 102C • Sharon Hill, PA 19079 • 800-352-0800 • fax: 610-534-3202 • www.strybuc.com
-1
-2
(-2 Shown)